被漆功率瓷管电阻器 Coated High Power Ceramic Tube Resistors（HPR）
瓷
管
类
CE
RA
MI
C
TU
BE
 R
ES
IS
TO
RS
55
●特点 Features:
●规格尺寸 Specifications and Dimensions：
料号
Part No.
功率
Power
尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 阻值范围
Resistance range L1±1 L2±2 L3±2 L4±2 H1±1 H2±2 W±1 T±0.5 F±0.3
HPR10B 10W 28 47 57 67 25 39 12 5.2  3.0  0R1~2K5
HPR20B 20W 39 60 80 100 34 51 20 5.2  3.0  0R1~10K
HPR25B 25W 39 60 80 100 34 51 20 5.2  3.0  0R1~10K
HPR30B 30W 59 80 100 120 34 51 20 5.2  3.0  0R1~16K
HPR40B 40W 76 97 117 137 34 51 20 5.2  3.0  0R1~20K
HPR50B 50W 78 102 122 142 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~28K
HPR60B 60W 88 112 132 152 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~32K
HPR80B 80W 98 122 142 162 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~40K
HPR100 100W 128 152 172 192 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~48K
HPR120 120W 148 172 192 212 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~56K
HPR150 150W 158 182 202 222 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~60K
HPR200 200W 228 252 272 292 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~88K
HPR250 250W 255 280 300 320 43.5 65 28 6.2  4.5  0R1~96K
HPR300 300W 245 275 306 337 60 85 40 6.2  6.0  0R1~134K
HPR350 350W 265 295 326 357 60 85 40 6.2  6.0  0R1~145K
HPR400 400W 315 345 376 407 60 85 40 6.2  6.0  0R1~173K
备注 Note：具体规格尺寸可以根据客户的需求制作,同时也可以制作一管多个阻值，也可按客户要求取消固定支架。We can
according to customer’s requirement to customize the specification and dimension, also can produce multiple resistance values of
one ceramic tube or cancel the fixed plank.
1、 过负荷能力强，热稳定性好，使用寿命长 Good overload

 R
ES
IS
TO
RS
57
●特点 Features:
●规格尺寸 Specifications and Dimensions：
料号
Part No.
功率
Power
尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
阻值范围
Resistance range L1±1 L2±2 L3±2 L4±2 H1±1 H2±2 W±1 T±0.5 F±0.3
HPR500 500W 261 300 316 332 72 103 50 8.2  6.4  0R1~168K
HPR600 600W 276 315 331 347 72 103 50 8.2  6.4  0R1~189K
HPR800 800W 260 300 325 350 87 118 60 8.2 6.4 0R1~210K
HPRA00 1000W 229 270 300 330 102 129 70 8.2  6.2 0R1~214K
HPRA20 1200W 270 320 350 380 102 129 70 8.2  6.2 0R1~263K
HPRA50 1500W 344 385 415 445 102 129 70 8.2  6.2 0R1~328K
HPRB00 2000W 469 510 540 570 102 129 70 8.2  6.2 0R1~452K